Mercedes SL SL 350 2dr Tip Auto | Oct 2003

Car in very good condition. Mechanically sound and all electrics

working. New roof mechanism fitted by and with authentic
Mercedes parts. Original wheels can be requested upon
purchase.

Contact me on - 07761624117

Vehicle Features

"Easy Pack" Boot loading assist, 2 Electric windows, 8 speakers,
ABS + Brake Assist + Sensotronic Brake Control, Adaptive
accelerator pedal, Alarm system/interior protection/immobiliser,
Auto climate control, Auto dimming interior and driver's door
mirror, Auto Mercedes-Benz child seat recognition sensor, Body
colour bumpers, Closing aid for boot, Cupholder, Driver/front
passenger airbag, Driver/front passenger head+thorax airbag,
Easy entry/ electrically adjustable steering column,
Electric/heated/folding door mirrors, Electric front seats with
memory function, Electric heated front seats, Electro hydraulic
vario roof, ESP with ASR, Front fog lights, Front head restraints,
Headlamp assist, Headlight wash system, Heated screen wash
system, High level third brake light, Locking wheel bolts, Outside
temperature gauge, Parameter steering, PAS, Rain sensor
windscreen wipers, Remote boot release, Remote central
locking, Seatbelt pre-tensioners, Service indicator (ASSYST),
Space saver spare wheel, Storage boxes behind seats, Storage
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

07761624117

£3,500

90685

Petrol

Automatic/Other

Black

3724

281

K (£430 p/a)

Convertible

Rv53ugm
4535mm
1815mm
1298mm
5
235L
2050KG
295KG
16.1MPG
34MPG
24.1MPG
80L
5 SPEED
155MPH
7.2s
245.4BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



box in doors, Storage box under passenger seat, Tinted glass,
Wind deflector
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