Mercedes SL SL 350 2dr Tip Auto | Oct 2003

£3,500







Car in very good condition. Mechanically sound and all electrics working. New roof mechanism fitted by and with authentic Mercedes parts. Original wheels can be requested upon purchase.

Contact me on - 07761624117

Vehicle Features

"Easy Pack" Boot loading assist, 2 Electric windows, 8 speakers, ABS + Brake Assist + Sensotronic Brake Control, Adaptive accelerator pedal, Alarm system/interior protection/immobiliser, Auto climate control, Auto dimming interior and driver's door mirror, Auto Mercedes-Benz child seat recognition sensor, Body colour bumpers, Closing aid for boot, Cupholder, Driver/front passenger airbag, Driver/front passenger head+thorax airbag, Easy entry/ electrically adjustable steering column, Electric/heated/folding door mirrors, Electric front seats with memory function, Electric heated front seats, Electro hydraulic vario roof, ESP with ASR, Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Headlamp assist, Headlight wash system, Heated screen wash system, High level third brake light, Locking wheel bolts, Outside temperature gauge, Parameter steering, PAS, Rain sensor windscreen wipers, Remote boot release, Remote central locking, Seatbelt pre-tensioners, Service indicator (ASSYST), Space saver spare wheel, Storage boxes behind seats, Storage

Miles:	90685
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Automatic/Other
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	3724
CO2 Emission:	281
Tax Band:	K (£430 p/a)
Body Style:	Convertible
Reg:	Rv53ugm

Technical Specs

-	
DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4535mm
Width:	1815mm
Height:	1298mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	235L
Gross Weight:	2050KG
Max. Loading Weight:	295KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	16.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	34MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	24.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	80L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	155MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	7.2s
Engine Power BHP:	245.4BHP

box in doors, Storage box under passenger seat, Tinted glass, Wind deflector

